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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTA-MN1 1:44.58

Sam Johanns 10 Colin Glass 09

Alex Schleif 12 Michael Connors 11

26.25 30.17 22.8025.36

ASMLY2 1:45.96

Alec Kandt 12 Michael Greene 11

Nick Pieper 10 Michael Ausen 11

25.52 29.91 23.1027.43

ARWHS-MN3 1:47.43

Hunter Connelly 9 Dan O'Keefe 11

Chris Byrne 10 Tanner Alms 11

27.11 31.77 22.1626.39

AMANE4 1:49.58

Jack Adams 12 Nathan Dreyer 11

Robert Schultze 12 Corey Kriesel 12

30.60 30.34 23.1225.52

BSTA-MN5 1:49.74

Zach Litwin 11 Jon Najarian 10

Tommy Weiss 09 Kevin Zimmerman 12

28.06 32.79 23.9324.96

AASTN6 1:51.82

Isaac Christopherson 7 Alex Laury 12

Seth Clasen 9 Carson Hackel 12

30.64 31.71 23.4126.06

CSTA-MN7 1:53.20

Matt Ruzicka 10 Pat Reagan 12

Jacob Bursey 11 Chase Nielsen 09

28.64 32.53 25.1426.89

AMANW8 1:54.53

Hayden Zeigler 8 Ty Kolb SO

Tanner Sonnek SO Luke Ambrose FR

31.22 32.43 24.3826.50

DSTA-MN9 1:55.51

Michael Najarian 08 Andrew Floeder 10

Jake Pursley 10 Andy Magnuson 12

30.11 32.87 24.8027.73

BASTN10 1:55.77

Sam Clasen 10 Chris Brown 12

Ben Carroll 11 Matthew Knoll 10

31.35 32.24 25.3326.85

BSMLY11 1:56.62

Dan Hardgrave 12 Nathan Mathison 08

Jake Woodruff 09 Cameron Childs 09

30.18 32.59 25.4028.45

BRWHS-MN12 1:57.44

Ted Toegel 12 Ben Schaffer 8

Nolan Schmidt 11 Calvin Roth 9

30.78 34.81 25.2026.65

CMANE13 1:59.58

Tyler Van Eck 12 Micah Warning 10

Tristan Schmidt 11 Brett Petersen 12

31.44 34.00 24.6529.49

BMANE14 2:00.62

Kenny Peterson 11 Sam Rykhus 12

Josh Hamond 8 Nate Iversen 12

32.69 32.10 25.0330.80

CASTN15 2:01.57

Joshua Snee 8 Lorenz Klose 11

Ben Walker 9 Zach Newman 9

34.56 32.85 26.3427.82

DSMLY16 2:03.39

Justin Stang 09 Austin Kandt 09

Stephan Gosswiller 12 Nathan Stone 09

32.27 35.04 25.8930.19

DMANE17 2:04.31

Michael Behsman 8 Ryan Kotthoff 11

Sam Iverson 12 Jacob Long 8

33.50 35.08 25.6030.13

AFARB18 2:05.02

Adam Rechtzigel 7 Ghoutham Manokar 9

Adam Kluge 11 Alex Johnson 12

34.25 36.83 26.2827.66

CRWHS-MN19 2:05.60

Ben Woodford 9 Anthony Gallo 10

Ricky Turcotte 12 Garrett Welsch 9

32.11 38.88 25.0629.55

BMANW20 2:05.81

Kyle Wolke JR Jonas Fu 8

Matt Kinowski SR Ben Rorem SO

33.21 35.14 28.2229.24

DASTN21 2:18.47

Kaleb Blaser 8 Andrew Baker 11

Giancarlo Marconi 10 Carter Oster 9

35.99 35.19 29.0638.23

BFARB22 2:18.86

Andrew Calmer 12 David Swenson 10

Dakota Neuman 12 Tom Dienst 11

37.62 36.60 28.1736.47

DMANW23 2:19.24

Ethan Patenaude FR Max Ausdemore FR

Parker Pendergast 8 Alex Mechler SR

36.91 38.20 30.4133.72

DRWHS-MN24 2:20.22

Foster Johnson 9 Tom Schmidt 11

Konner Brickey 8 Adam Dols 11

34.40 40.07 30.2435.51

CMANW25 2:22.13

Cole Froehlich 8 Brad Halbur FR

Grant Diedrich SR Andrew Klanderud SO

38.17 37.71 29.4336.82

DFARB26 2:50.67

Arnold Zamudio 12 Carl Ziegler 8

Chris Lane 8 Logan Gregersen 11

44.74 46.73 29.1650.04

CFARB--- DQ

Ethan Johnsrud 8 Joe Malecha 11

Derek Bokelmann 7 Wolfe Hunter 10

43.20 37.52 27.2841.51

CSMLY--- DQ

Tanner Anderson 08 Jake Myran 09

Matthew Miers 09 Ryan Erhart 10

31.05 35.31 25.5028.29

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RWHS-MN 11Tanner Alms1 1:49.00

25.37 27.31 28.0528.27

ASTN 12Nick Brehmer2 1:50.20

25.31 27.60 28.9128.38

RWHS-MN 12Adam Sienczak3 1:51.84

25.71 28.22 29.0428.87

STA-MN 12Michael Berg4 1:52.17

26.29 28.54 28.5828.76

MANW SRJake Bjork5 1:52.95

25.84 28.02 30.0229.07

STA-MN 11Jeremy Connors6 1:53.85

27.12 28.12 29.7428.87

ASTN  9Craig Heimark7 1:53.90

26.26 28.52 29.7129.41

RWHS-MN 11Ethan Myers8 1:56.31

26.90 29.32 29.9430.15

SMLY 09Michael Modica9 1:56.33

26.08 29.30 30.1630.79

STA-MN 09Hunter Nielsen10 1:56.52

26.13 29.05 31.2730.07

FARB 11Dakota Vininski11 1:56.75

26.37 29.11 30.8330.44

STA-MN 09Warren Sexson12 1:58.75

26.95 30.44 30.1131.25

SMLY 11Michael Ausen13 2:00.33

27.03 30.07 32.1731.06

MANW SRJon Fitzloff14 2:00.71

27.60 29.79 31.8731.45

RWHS-MN 9Calvin Roth15 2:01.98

26.86 29.86 33.1832.08

ASTN 7Isaac Christopherson16 2:02.29

27.63 30.99 30.7532.92

MANE 12Sam Drummer17 2:02.30

27.49 31.06 31.5632.19

SMLY 12Tim Luhr18 2:03.72

28.51 31.00 31.8332.38

SMLY 09Justin Briguet19 2:06.19

28.17 31.62 33.1233.28

MANE 11Mitch Miller20 2:11.14

27.87 32.45 34.7136.11

MANE 11Ryan Kotthoff21 2:18.73

31.55 36.61 33.5037.07

MANW 7Henry Simpson22 2:19.18

32.12 36.31 34.0136.74

MANE 11Thomas Allen23 2:21.65

31.28 35.67 37.0737.63

ASTN 9Derek Vos24 2:23.12

31.71 36.75 36.6937.97

FARB 11Joe Malecha25 2:24.16

32.51 1:16.08 35.57

FARB 11Logan Gregersen26 2:37.78

33.69 38.67 43.0842.34

MANW FRBrad Halbur27 2:43.87

1:15.91 1:27.96
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FARB 12Arnold Zamudio28 2:51.03

36.91 41.90 45.5946.63

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMLY 12Alec Kandt1 2:02.53

25.42 31.50 30.6534.96

FARB 8Paul Sadergski2 2:05.93

26.76 32.16 29.7337.28

MANE 12Robert Schultze3 2:08.23

26.38 31.30 30.8839.67

STA-MN 10Sam Johanns4 2:08.92

26.73 30.68 30.5340.98

STA-MN 11Zach Litwin5 2:12.22

26.98 33.49 32.5439.21

MANW SOTanner Sonnek6 2:12.51

27.66 35.49 32.1837.18

SMLY 11Michael Greene7 2:12.58

29.05 33.96 31.0138.56

STA-MN 10Jon Najarian8 2:12.90

28.72 32.70 30.8240.66

FARB 10David Sadergaski9 2:16.01

26.78 34.79 32.9641.48

ASTN 10Sawyer Myers10 2:16.35

30.22 35.40 31.0539.68

RWHS-MN 12Josh Berg11 2:18.07

28.37 35.81 31.6542.24

ASTN 11Ben Carroll12 2:19.17

28.22 36.36 32.8541.74

RWHS-MN 9Hunter Connelly13 2:19.72

29.30 31.62 32.5046.30

SMLY 08Tanner Anderson14 2:22.13

30.38 35.00 33.4443.31

STA-MN 09Eric Ruzicka15 2:22.22

31.06 35.85 31.7443.57

MANE 12Jack Adams16 2:23.09

31.51 34.92 30.2646.40

RWHS-MN 11Nolan Schmidt17 2:23.72

28.43 37.44 31.7746.08

ASTN 12Chris Brown18 2:26.16

28.58 38.51 35.3843.69

RWHS-MN 9Garrett Welsch19 2:27.05

31.58 37.87 31.1146.49

MANE 9Andrew Schultze20 2:32.74

34.78 39.02 32.5146.43

MANW JRMac Sanders21 2:33.11

32.82 38.39 34.1947.71

MANE 11Nathan Dreyer22 2:33.77

34.93 42.23 35.2341.38

MANW FREthan Patenaude23 2:38.81

36.69 40.92 34.4146.79

ASTN 10Giancarlo Marconi24 2:41.79

39.03 41.20 36.0045.56

FARB 12Dakota Neuman25 3:02.10

38.49 45.17 41.8556.59

FARB 7Derek Bokelmann26 3:19.24

47.46 50.63 43.1158.04

SMLY 10Nick Pieper--- DQ

29.65 38.20 29.8140.49

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STA-MN 12Luke Schneeman1 21.89

FARB 10Brady Bresnahan2 22.71

STA-MN 11Michael Connors3 23.52

ASTN 11Ian Christopherson4 23.75

MANE 12Corey Kriesel5 23.98

STA-MN 09MAC Brown6 24.06

RWHS-MN 11Dan O'Keefe7 24.09

ASTN 12Carson Hackel8 24.29

STA-MN 12Alex Schleif9 24.46

ASTN 9Seth Clasen10 24.96

MANE 12Sam Rykhus11 25.02

MANW SOBen Rorem12 25.24

MANE 12Brett Petersen13 25.25

ASTN 10Matthew Knoll14 25.30

RWHS-MN 12Ted Toegel15 25.58

SMLY 12Dan Hardgrave16 25.69

RWHS-MN 11Ryan Schnaith17 26.10

MANE 11Kenny Peterson18 26.13

SMLY 12Robert Burns19 26.19

FARB 12Alex Johnson20 26.46

RWHS-MN 11Kyle McKim21 26.48

SMLY 09Nathan Stone22 26.61

SMLY 10Ryan Erhart23 26.86

MANW SRGrant Diedrich24 28.04

FARB 11Tom Dienst25 28.17

FARB 10Wolfe Hunter26 28.54

MANW SOBen Broze27 29.54

MANW SRAlex Mechler28 29.92

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FARB 12Max Mason1 410.90

FARB 12Brandon Stadler2 342.75

ASTN 11Alec Anderson3 327.80

FARB 10Austin Ferris4 321.40

MANW SONoah Bjork5 308.70

SMLY 09Nathan Stone6 307.25

STA-MN 12Pat Reagan7 277.80

FARB 8Samuel Steinberg8 276.45

RWHS-MN 10Chris Byrne9 267.90

MANE 11Tyler Willert10 261.00

MANW FRJacob Jancoski11 257.85

SMLY 08Ebenezer Ojo12 256.60

STA-MN 12Andy Magnuson13 254.00

MANE 10Sam Nelson14 214.90

STA-MN 10Brian Miller15 170.45

RWHS-MN 9Foster Johnson16 170.20

RWHS-MN 11Brady Sievers17 169.30

SMLY 10Luke Kuntz18 162.45

MANE 10Isaiah Warning19 156.80

MANE 7Alex Rockvam20 148.50

MANW 7Joel Mowrey21 80.20

MANW 7Luke Jancoski22 76.40

RWHS-MN 8Nathan Schmidt23 70.85

SMLY 08Joshua Halloran--- DQ

STA-MN 10Parker Johnson--- DQ

ASTN 12Sam Deyo--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MANE 12Robert Schultze1 56.87

26.43 30.44

FARB 10David Sadergaski2 57.11

26.65 30.46

STA-MN 09Tommy Weiss3 57.47

26.68 30.79

STA-MN 11Jacob Bursey4 58.88

27.20 31.68

STA-MN 12Alex Schleif5 59.61

27.37 32.24

ASTN 9Seth Clasen6 1:00.82

27.54 33.28

SMLY 10Nick Pieper7 1:00.97

28.87 32.10

ASTN 11Ben Carroll8 1:01.41

28.36 33.05

STA-MN 10Jake Pursley9 1:01.54

28.99 32.55

ASTN  9Craig Heimark10 1:02.71

28.70 34.01

RWHS-MN 11Nolan Schmidt11 1:02.99

28.24 34.75

SMLY 09Jake Woodruff12 1:03.03

29.22 33.81

RWHS-MN 10Chris Byrne13 1:03.33

28.40 34.93

ASTN 9Ben Walker14 1:03.84

29.34 34.50

MANE 9Luke Bauer15 1:05.76

30.61 35.15

FARB 11Adam Kluge16 1:06.32

29.14 37.18

RWHS-MN 9Garrett Welsch17 1:06.56

30.74 35.82

MANW 8Jonas Fu18 1:06.68

30.70 35.98

SMLY 09Matthew Miers19 1:06.92

30.26 36.66

MANE 12Tyler Van Eck20 1:08.38

31.02 37.36

SMLY 10Ryan Erhart21 1:08.87

31.67 37.20

RWHS-MN 10Anthony Gallo22 1:11.31

32.65 38.66

MANW SRMatt Kinowski23 1:11.52

31.76 39.76

MANE 8Josh Hamond24 1:11.80

31.85 39.95
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MANW 8Parker Pendergast25 1:18.44

35.76 42.68

FARB 12Dakota Neuman--- DQ

39.72 58.49

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STA-MN 12Luke Schneeman1 47.91

23.09 24.82

RWHS-MN 12Adam Sienczak2 50.03

24.06 25.97

ASTN 12Nick Brehmer3 50.16

24.05 26.11

FARB 10Brady Bresnahan4 50.45

24.06 26.39

STA-MN 11Michael Connors5 51.69

24.53 27.16

STA-MN 09Hunter Nielsen6 51.92

24.80 27.12

MANE 12Corey Kriesel7 52.23

24.60 27.63

ASTN 11Ian Christopherson8 52.48

24.95 27.53

STA-MN 09MAC Brown9 52.57

25.27 27.30

ASTN 12Carson Hackel10 52.75

25.17 27.58

MANW SRJon Fitzloff11 54.24

26.19 28.05

RWHS-MN 12Ted Toegel12 55.47

26.10 29.37

MANW FRLuke Ambrose13 55.82

26.39 29.43

SMLY 12Tim Luhr14 56.16

26.98 29.18

SMLY 12Robert Burns15 56.94

28.06 28.88

MANE 8Jacob Long16 57.12

27.45 29.67

MANW SOBen Rorem17 57.47

27.28 30.19

ASTN 10Sam Clasen18 57.70

27.16 30.54

FARB 12Brandon Stadler19 57.97

27.32 30.65

SMLY 09Cameron Childs20 58.14

26.75 31.39

MANE 12Nate Iversen21 58.65

27.30 31.35

MANW SOTy Kolb22 58.94

27.56 31.38

RWHS-MN 8Ben Schaffer23 59.57

28.78 30.79

MANE 10Micah Warning24 59.73

28.04 31.69

FARB 9Ghoutham Manokar25 1:00.37

28.95 31.42

SMLY 09Ethan Sweet26 1:00.49

28.45 32.04

RWHS-MN 9Ben Woodford27 1:02.02

29.42 32.60

FARB 11Logan Gregersen28 1:08.84

32.23 36.61

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RWHS-MN 11Tanner Alms1 4:57.23

25.91 28.59 30.4429.77

30.32 30.45 30.60 30.55

30.73 29.87

STA-MN 12Michael Berg2 5:01.57

27.60 30.10 30.4230.96

30.32 30.55 30.43 30.82

30.63 29.74

STA-MN 11Jeremy Connors3 5:11.32

28.39 30.70 31.6531.29

31.64 31.80 31.40 31.95

31.55 30.95

MANW SRJake Bjork4 5:12.53

27.97 30.83 31.7731.51

31.92 32.12 32.02 32.19

31.90 30.30

STA-MN 09Warren Sexson5 5:12.96

28.20 30.77 31.8931.31

32.05 32.35 32.19 32.04

31.80 30.36

RWHS-MN 11Ethan Myers6 5:16.68

27.81 30.69 32.1931.81

32.37 32.53 32.30 32.29

32.52 32.17

STA-MN 10Jake Pursley7 5:18.17

28.65 31.84 31.9532.28

32.22 32.13 32.60 32.42

32.46 31.62

ASTN 10Sawyer Myers8 5:20.67

27.80 31.67 32.6132.08

32.95 33.22 33.46 33.49

33.08 30.31

SMLY 09Michael Modica9 5:21.31

28.24 31.08 32.9031.89

32.62 33.64 33.63 32.70

33.45 31.16

FARB 11Dakota Vininski10 5:23.36

28.56 31.00 32.4931.99

32.76 33.19 33.26 33.73

33.90 32.48

RWHS-MN 12Josh Berg11 5:24.74

28.27 31.25 32.3531.65

33.15 33.90 34.25 33.87

33.74 32.31

RWHS-MN 9Calvin Roth12 5:28.45

28.42 31.81 33.1232.73

32.84 33.68 34.26 34.29

34.04 33.26

ASTN 7Isaac Christopherson13 5:33.21

28.44 32.78 34.7934.08

35.38 33.91 34.90 35.19

33.19 30.55

MANE 12Sam Drummer14 5:34.35

27.91 31.76 33.5433.35

34.11 34.73 35.27 35.13

34.85 33.70

MANE 9Luke Bauer15 5:40.72

SMLY 09Jake Myran16 5:47.95

MANE 9Andrew Schultze17 5:49.60

28.96 33.12 35.8835.25

36.34 36.35 36.78 36.38

36.03 34.51

MANW FREthan Patenaude18 5:55.02

SMLY 09Justin Briguet19 5:56.47

29.06 32.91 36.6735.33

37.38 37.68 37.36 37.45

37.20 35.43

SMLY 09Justin Stang20 5:57.39

MANE 11Tristan Schmidt21 5:57.64

MANW 7Henry Simpson22 6:08.19

FARB 10David Swenson23 6:11.26

FARB 7Adam Rechtzigel24 6:26.19

31.78 37.84 39.6538.67

38.64 40.17 40.12 41.64

39.64 38.04

ASTN 9Derek Vos25 6:35.36

32.78 38.04 40.7841.73

40.64 41.32 40.71 41.01

40.70 37.65

ASTN 9Carter Oster26 6:54.21

32.77 39.38 42.9041.84

43.36 43.58 44.05 43.84

42.55 39.94

MANW SOBen Broze27 7:01.04

FARB 7Derek Bokelmann28 7:41.01

38.81 45.89 47.8247.33

47.38 48.21 48.02 47.99

47.44 42.12

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTA-MN1 1:31.67

Luke Schneeman 12 MAC Brown 09

Michael Connors 11 Hunter Nielsen 09

22.36 23.37 23.0022.94

AASTN2 1:33.08

Craig Heimark 9 Ian Christopherson 11

Carson Hackel 12 Nick Brehmer 12

24.56 22.93 22.1423.45
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AFARB3 1:33.94

Paul Sadergski 8 David Sadergaski 10

Dakota Vininski 11 Brady Bresnahan 10

23.56 23.91 22.4724.00

ARWHS-MN4 1:37.76

Dan O'Keefe 11 Chris Byrne 10

Ted Toegel 12 Adam Sienczak 12

24.80 24.94 22.8125.21

AMANW5 1:38.29

Tanner Sonnek SO Ty Kolb SO

Jon Fitzloff SR Jake Bjork SR

24.99 25.11 23.2424.95

BSTA-MN6 1:38.38

Jeremy Connors 11 Alex Schleif 12

Kevin Zimmerman 12 Michael Berg 12

24.93 24.57 24.2424.64

CSTA-MN7 1:39.24

Andy Magnuson 12 Jacob Bursey 11

Chase Nielsen 09 Joe Koegel 09

25.13 24.63 24.7024.78

AMANE8 1:40.17

Sam Rykhus 12 Nate Iversen 12

Micah Warning 10 Sam Drummer 12

25.03 25.22 24.7725.15

BASTN9 1:41.04

Seth Clasen 9 Chris Brown 12

Alex Laury 12 Sawyer Myers 10

25.08 24.76 24.7626.44

BRWHS-MN10 1:41.35

Ryan Schnaith 11 Kyle McKim 11

Ethan Myers 11 Josh Berg 12

25.68 25.94 24.7125.02

ASMLY11 1:41.37

Dan Hardgrave 12 Tim Luhr 12

Robert Burns 12 Michael Modica 09

25.97 25.70 24.1325.57

BMANE12 1:44.21

Brett Petersen 12 Mitch Miller 11

Ryan Kotthoff 11 Jacob Long 8

26.82 25.64 25.2526.50

BSMLY13 1:45.67

Ethan Sweet 09 Ryan Erhart 10

Nathan Mathison 08 Justin Briguet 09

27.15 26.33 25.7126.48

DSTA-MN14 1:46.70

Eric Ruzicka 09 Andrew Floeder 10

Colin Glass 09 Omar Cano 11

26.27 26.00 26.0528.38

CMANE15 1:47.15

Michael Behsman 8 Josh Hamond 8

Sam Iverson 12 Nathan Dreyer 11

27.71 26.22 25.3027.92

BMANW16 1:47.76

Luke Ambrose FR Henry Simpson 7

Mac Sanders JR Jonas Fu 8

25.31 28.32 27.8326.30

CASTN17 1:47.90

Zach Newman 9 Matthew Knoll 10

Lorenz Klose 11 Giancarlo Marconi 10

27.26 25.60 27.8027.24

CSMLY18 1:48.80

Jake Myran 09 Nathan Stone 09

Andres Losinski 08 Brandon Mills 09

27.50 26.40 26.5628.34

DMANE19 1:52.57

Jacob Wilde 9 Thomas Allen 11

Luke Bauer 9 Andrew Schultze 9

28.29 28.64 27.7227.92

DSMLY20 1:54.05

Matthew Miers 09 Michael LaCoursiere 12

Stephan Gosswiller 12 Austin Kandt 09

27.51 29.13 29.5727.84

DASTN21 1:54.84

Carter Oster 9 Andrew Baker 11

Derek Vos 9 Andrew Allas 10

28.59 29.06 28.1929.00

CFARB22 1:55.85

Logan Gregersen 11 Joe Malecha 11

Wolfe Hunter 10 Tom Dienst 11

29.89 27.72 28.0330.21

CRWHS-MN23 1:56.67

Konner Brickey 8 Anthony Gallo 10

Ricky Turcotte 12 William Meacham 7

29.69 30.60 28.7527.63

CMANW24 1:59.47

Cole Froehlich 8 Max Ausdemore FR

Thomas Fitzloff 8 Ethan Patenaude FR

30.87 30.44 27.7930.37

DRWHS-MN25 2:03.36

Tom Schmidt 11 Adam Dols 11

Patrick Beech 8 Foster Johnson 9

31.71 30.99 29.5831.08

DFARB26 2:18.28

Chris Lane 8 Carl Ziegler 8

Arnold Zamudio 12 Ethan Johnsrud 8

36.26 35.22 35.3731.43

BFARB--- DQ

Ghoutham Manokar 9 David Swenson 10

Alex Johnson 12 Brandon Stadler 12

27.97 29.02 24.8226.36

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STA-MN 10Sam Johanns1 55.96

27.15 28.81

RWHS-MN 9Hunter Connelly2 57.38

28.13 29.25

FARB 8Paul Sadergski3 57.94

28.48 29.46

STA-MN 10Jon Najarian4 59.51

29.07 30.44

SMLY 11Michael Ausen5 1:00.75

29.57 31.18

STA-MN 09Tommy Weiss6 1:00.94

29.40 31.54

STA-MN 10Matt Ruzicka7 1:01.32

29.60 31.72

MANE 12Jack Adams8 1:05.40

31.55 33.85

SMLY 09Cameron Childs9 1:05.41

31.28 34.13

ASTN 9Ben Walker10 1:07.13

32.61 34.52

ASTN 10Sam Clasen11 1:07.17

32.39 34.78

SMLY 08Tanner Anderson12 1:07.23

31.96 35.27

SMLY 09Justin Stang13 1:08.22

33.48 34.74

FARB 11Adam Kluge14 1:08.36

32.91 35.45

MANE 12Tyler Van Eck15 1:11.34

33.63 37.71

RWHS-MN 9Ben Woodford16 1:11.43

33.77 37.66

RWHS-MN 11Ryan Schnaith17 1:11.66

34.35 37.31

MANW SRMatt Kinowski18 1:11.81

33.73 38.08

MANE 8Michael Behsman19 1:13.87

35.27 38.60

MANE 11Kenny Peterson20 1:13.97

35.43 38.54

ASTN 8Joshua Snee21 1:15.20

36.26 38.94

FARB 7Adam Rechtzigel22 1:15.58

35.89 39.69

ASTN 8Kaleb Blaser23 1:16.52

37.12 39.40

MANW 8Parker Pendergast24 1:17.11

38.22 38.89

RWHS-MN 7William Meacham25 1:18.38

38.41 39.97

MANW 8Cole Froehlich26 1:20.89

39.12 41.77

FARB 12Andrew Calmer27 1:25.31

39.81 45.50

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SMLY 12Alec Kandt1 59.95

27.85 32.10

STA-MN 11Zach Litwin2 1:05.57

30.82 34.75

MANW SOTanner Sonnek3 1:06.21

30.92 35.29

SMLY 11Michael Greene4 1:06.34

31.43 34.91

MANE 11Nathan Dreyer5 1:09.58

32.87 36.71

ASTN 12Alex Laury6 1:09.85

32.11 37.74
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STA-MN 09Chase Nielsen7 1:11.63

33.56 38.07

RWHS-MN 11Dan O'Keefe8 1:12.92

33.02 39.90

MANE 10Micah Warning9 1:13.04

34.04 39.00

ASTN 11Lorenz Klose10 1:13.12

33.85 39.27

STA-MN 10Andrew Floeder11 1:13.20

34.29 38.91

SMLY 08Nathan Mathison12 1:13.46

33.98 39.48

STA-MN 12Pat Reagan13 1:13.82

34.56 39.26

MANE 12Sam Rykhus14 1:13.83

34.74 39.09

ASTN 12Chris Brown15 1:14.98

34.45 40.53

SMLY 09Jake Woodruff16 1:15.56

35.69 39.87

MANW SOTy Kolb17 1:15.71

35.24 40.47

RWHS-MN 8Ben Schaffer18 1:17.02

36.62 40.40

MANW 8Jonas Fu19 1:17.16

36.21 40.95

ASTN 10Matthew Knoll20 1:17.54

35.83 41.71

MANE 11Ryan Kotthoff21 1:20.71

37.63 43.08

FARB 9Ghoutham Manokar22 1:21.02

37.84 43.18

RWHS-MN 11Kyle McKim23 1:21.98

38.42 43.56

MANW FRJoe Park24 1:22.11

38.52 43.59

RWHS-MN 10Anthony Gallo25 1:22.60

38.78 43.82

FARB 11Joe Malecha26 1:23.51

39.62 43.89

FARB 10David Swenson27 1:23.67

38.74 44.93

FARB 8Carl Ziegler28 1:45.75

48.04 57.71

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTA-MN1 3:21.20

Luke Schneeman 12 Hunter Nielsen 09

Michael Berg 12 Sam Johanns 10

23.30 48.79 51.1123.87

24.83 51.74 23.27 49.56

AFARB2 3:26.13

Brady Bresnahan 10 David Sadergaski 10

Dakota Vininski 11 Paul Sadergski 8

23.88 50.76 52.6725.13

24.81 52.50 24.00 50.20

AASTN3 3:27.00

Craig Heimark 9 Ian Christopherson 11

Sawyer Myers 10 Nick Brehmer 12

25.87 53.30 51.1623.96

25.38 53.92 23.02 48.62

ARWHS-MN4 3:27.01

Adam Sienczak 12 Josh Berg 12

Ethan Myers 11 Tanner Alms 11

24.41 50.98 54.0225.36

25.57 53.26 23.40 48.75

BSTA-MN5 3:32.17

MAC Brown 09 Jeremy Connors 11

Zach Litwin 11 Jacob Bursey 11

25.55 53.69 51.8224.74

25.78 53.35 24.64 53.31

AMANE6 3:32.21

Robert Schultze 12 Jack Adams 12

Sam Drummer 12 Corey Kriesel 12

24.74 51.76 52.7024.60

26.13 56.08 24.33 51.67

ASMLY7 3:33.39

Alec Kandt 12 Michael Ausen 11

Nick Pieper 10 Michael Modica 09

25.76 53.65 55.4726.52

26.03 54.87 23.40 49.40

CSTA-MN8 3:38.77

Tommy Weiss 09 Jon Najarian 10

Kevin Zimmerman 12 Matt Ruzicka 10

26.79 56.06 54.5225.97

26.30 55.37 25.50 52.82

AMANW9 3:38.78

Jake Bjork SR Jon Fitzloff SR

Ben Rorem SO Hayden Zeigler 8

25.73 53.68 56.3925.75

25.72 54.69 25.73 54.02

BRWHS-MN10 3:45.19

Calvin Roth 9 Garrett Welsch 9

Hunter Connelly 9 Nolan Schmidt 11

26.04 55.05 56.4126.80

26.99 56.58 27.16 57.15

BSMLY11 3:45.56

Tim Luhr 12 Tanner Anderson 08

Michael Greene 11 Justin Briguet 09

27.55 57.23 56.5327.01

26.48 54.99 27.28 56.81

BMANE12 3:49.75

Brett Petersen 12 Mitch Miller 11

Jacob Long 8 Nate Iversen 12

27.42 57.17 57.9327.27

27.43 57.00 26.81 57.65

DSTA-MN13 3:50.31

Chase Nielsen 09 Joe Koegel 09

Andrew Floeder 10 Eric Ruzicka 09

27.56 57.37 56.2326.86

28.56 1:00.19 26.33 56.52

BASTN14 3:52.34

Isaac Christopherson 7 Giancarlo Marconi 10

Sam Clasen 10 Ben Carroll 11

27.05 56.48 1:02.8329.60

27.13 57.99 25.77 55.04

CSMLY15 3:52.67

Cameron Childs 09 Robert Burns 12

Jake Woodruff 09 Ethan Sweet 09

27.18 57.02 57.4028.04

28.16 59.04 27.33 59.21

CMANE16 3:55.01

Tristan Schmidt 11 Josh Hamond 8

Luke Bauer 9 Kenny Peterson 11

28.76 59.33 58.8527.71

28.19 59.21 26.65 57.62

DSMLY17 3:56.80

Dan Hardgrave 12 Jake Myran 09

Brandon Mills 09 Matthew Miers 09

28.25 59.17 59.5428.16

28.04 58.71 27.92 59.38

CASTN18 4:03.91

Zach Newman 9 Alex Laury 12

Lorenz Klose 11 Ben Walker 9

28.49 1:01.43 1:01.2929.01

29.59 1:02.98 27.59 58.21

CRWHS-MN19 4:04.70

Kyle McKim 11 Ben Woodford 9

Ben Schaffer 8 Ryan Schnaith 11

30.20 1:01.27 1:03.6330.13

29.36 1:01.38 27.47 58.42

DMANE20 4:12.00

Sam Iverson 12 Jacob Wilde 9

Michael Behsman 8 Andrew Schultze 9

31.18 1:05.55 1:03.4329.17

29.11 1:01.85 28.57 1:01.17

BMANW21 4:12.29

Henry Simpson 7 Kyle Wolke JR

Mac Sanders JR Luke Ambrose FR

30.99 1:04.33 1:06.0830.62

28.76 1:03.41 27.57 58.47

BFARB22 4:13.81

Brandon Stadler 12 Alex Johnson 12

Dakota Neuman 12 Adam Kluge 11

28.92 1:02.20 1:01.0427.95

33.15 1:08.32 29.01 1:02.25

DRWHS-MN23 4:21.85

Patrick Beech 8 William Meacham 7

Konner Brickey 8 Ricky Turcotte 12

32.96 1:07.99 1:03.8130.77

32.05 1:06.43 30.23 1:03.62
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DASTN24 4:24.99

Andrew Baker 11 Andrew Allas 10

Joshua Snee 8 Derek Vos 9

31.36 1:10.28 1:03.7730.32

31.48 1:05.67 31.43 1:05.27

CFARB25 4:33.30

Wolfe Hunter 10 Tom Dienst 11

Andrew Calmer 12 Adam Rechtzigel 7

31.31 1:08.55 1:04.1730.85

33.53 1:12.68 31.95 1:07.90

CMANW26 4:35.18

Grant Diedrich SR Thomas Fitzloff 8

Cole Froehlich 8 Matt Kinowski SR

32.39 1:08.10 1:10.5932.24

31.78 1:07.50 32.47 1:08.99

DFARB27 5:18.49

Chris Lane 8 Carl Ziegler 8

Ethan Johnsrud 8 Arnold Zamudio 12

40.11 1:19.68 1:19.5637.35

39.38 1:25.45 35.68 1:13.80

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. Saint Thomas Academy 1329

2. Austin 916

3. Red Wing High School 885
4. Simley High School 875

5. Mankato East / Loyola 870

6. Faribault 592

7. Mankato West 584


